Contact: Eric Kranz Dearborn County Chamber of Commerce

320 Walnut St Lawrenceburg ,IN 47025 Phone: 812-537-0814 www.dearborncountychamber.org



PRESS RELEASE

Dearborn County Chamber Announces 2023 Awardees

Small & Large Businesses of the year, Chairperson's Award, Young Professionals Award to be presented at the Annual Dinner at Rising Star Casino on 11/9

Lawrenceburg October 19, 2023:

After reviewing multiple nominees for each award, the board of directors for the Dearborn County Chamber of Commerce is proud to announce the 2023 Dearborn County Small & Large Businesses of the Year, the 2023 Chamber Chairperson's Awardee and the Dearborn County Young Professionals Business of the Year.

Large Business of the Year: Civista Bank & Civista Foundation

Small Business of the Year: Midwest Data, Inc.

DC Young Professionals Award: Hollywood Casino - Mike Galle

Chairperson's Award: Karen Snyder – United Wau

Congratulations to all of the awardees! You can come celebrate their hard work and dedication to Dearborn County at the 2023 Chamber Dinner presented by Rising Star Casino on November 9th.

For more information visit www.dearborncountychamber.org or call 812-537-0814.